
ROUND 1 ROUND 8 ROUND 14
Saturday 26th March Saturday 28th May Saturday 16th July
Irrewarra-Beeac vs Alvie (CEN) Birregurra vs Western Eagles (BIR) Alvie vs Apollo Bay (ALR)

Saturday 2nd April Colac Imperials vs Lorne (WES) Birregurra vs Irrewarra-Beeac (BIR)

Otway Districts vs Lorne (GEL) Otway Districts vs Alvie (GEL) Colac Imperials vs Simpson (WES)

Simpson vs Apollo Bay (SIM) Simpson vs Irrewarra-Beeac (SIM) South Colac vs Otway Districts (ELL)

South Colac vs Birregurra (ELL) South Colac vs Apollo Bay (ELL) Western Eagles vs Lorne (IRR)

Colac Imperials vs Western Eagles (WES) (N)

ROUND 2 ROUND 9 ROUND 15
Saturday 9th April Saturday 4th June Saturday 23rd July
Alvie vs South Colac (ALR) Alvie vs Birregurra (ALR) Apollo Bay vs Western Eagles (ABR)

Apollo Bay vs Otway Districts (ABR) Apollo Bay vs Colac Imperials (ABR) Irrewarra-Beeac vs South Colac (WAR)

Birregurra vs Colac Imperials (BIR) Irrewarra-Beeac vs Otway Districts (WAR) Lorne vs Birregurra (STR)

Lorne vs Irrewarra-Beeac (STR) Lorne vs Simpson (STR) Otway Districts vs Colac Imperials (GEL)

Western Eagles vs Simpson (IRR) Western Eagles vs South Colac (IRR) Simpson vs Alvie (SIM)

ROUND 3 ROUND 10 ROUND 16
Saturday 16th April Saturday 11th June Saturday 30th July
Lorne vs Alvie (STR) Colac Imperials vs Birregurra (WES) Alvie vs Western Eagles (ALR)

Saturday 23rd April Irrewarra-Beeac vs Lorne (WAR) Birregurra vs Apollo Bay (BIR)

Irrewarra-Beeac vs Apollo Bay (WAR) Otway Districts vs Apollo Bay (GEL) Colac Imperials vs Irrewarra-Beeac (WES)

Otway Districts vs Western Eagles (GEL) Simpson vs Western Eagles (SIM) Simpson vs Otway Districts (SIM)

Simpson vs Birregurra (SIM) South Colac vs Alvie (ELL) South Colac vs Lorne (ELL)

Sunday 24th April

Colac Imperials vs South Colac (WES) (N)

ROUND 4 ROUND 11 ROUND 17
Saturday 30th April Saturday 18th June Saturday 6th August
Alvie vs Colac Imperials (ALR) Alvie vs Irrewarra-Beeac (ALR) Alvie vs Otway Districts (ALR)

Apollo Bay vs Lorne (ABR) Apollo Bay vs Simpson (ABR) Apollo Bay vs South Colac (ABR)

Birregurra vs Otway Districts (BIR) Birregurra vs South Colac (BIR) Irrewarra-Beeac vs Simpson (WAR)

South Colac vs Simpson (ELL) Lorne vs Otway Districts (STR) Lorne vs Colac Imperials (STR)

Western Eagles vs Irrewarra-Beeac (IRR) Western Eagles vs Colac Imperials (IRR) Western Eagles vs Birregurra (IRR)

ROUND 5 ROUND 12 ROUND 18
Saturday 7th May Saturday 25th June Saturday 13th August
Apollo Bay vs Alvie (ABR) Alvie vs Lorne (ALR) Birregurra vs Alvie (BIR)

Irrewarra-Beeac vs Birregurra (WAR) Apollo Bay vs Irrewarra-Beeac (ABR) Colac Imperials vs Apollo Bay (WES)

Lorne vs Western Eagles (STR) Birregurra vs Simpson (BIR) Otway Districts vs Irrewarra-Beeac (GEL)

Otway Districts vs South Colac (GEL) South Colac vs Colac Imperials (ELL) Simpson vs Lorne (SIM)

Simpson vs Colac Imperials (SIM) Western Eagles vs Otway Districts (IRR) South Colac vs Western Eagles (ELL)

ROUND 6 BYE WEEKEND 2022 CDFNL FINALS SERIES
Saturday 14th May Saturday 2nd July Saturday 20th August
Alvie vs Simpson (ALR) Qualifying Finals (CEN)

Birregurra vs Lorne (BIR) Sunday 21st August

Colac Imperials vs Otway Districts (WES) Elimination Finals (CEN)

South Colac vs Irrewarra-Beeac (ELL) Saturday 27th August

Western Eagles vs Apollo Bay (IRR) Second Semi Finals (CEN)

Sunday 28th August
ROUND 7 ROUND 13 First Semi Finals (CEN)
Saturday 21st May Saturday 9th July Saturday 3rd September
Apollo Bay vs Birregurra (ABR) Colac Imperials vs Alvie (WES) Preliminary Finals (CEN)

Irrewarra-Beeac vs Colac Imperials (WAR) Irrewarra-Beeac vs Western Eagles (WAR) Saturday 10th September

Lorne vs South Colac (STR) Lorne vs Apollo Bay (STR) Grand Finals (CEN)

Otway Districts vs Simpson (GEL) Otway Districts vs Birregurra (GEL)

Western Eagles vs Alvie (IRR) Simpson vs South Colac (SIM)

            2022 COLAC & DISTRICT FNL FIXTURE
  

VENUES: Alvie Recreation Reserve (ALR), Apollo Bay Recreation Reserve (ABR), Birregurra Recreation Reserve (BIR), Central Reserve (CEN), 
Elliminyt Recreation Reserve (ELL), Gellibrand Recreation Reserve (GEL), Irrewillipe Recreation Reserve (IRR), Simpson Recreation Reserve (SIR), 
Stribling Reserve (STR), Warrowie Recreation Reserve (WAR), Western Oval (WES)


